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FIS Grand Prix Ski-Jumping
4th Grand Prix Competition

Val di Fiemme Plastic
 Large Hill Individual

Results  Trial Round  

WED 8 SEP 2004

Start Time:  20:00
Finish Time:  20:36

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data
Race Director Hofer Walter FIS
Technical Delegate Zarucchi Fredi SUI
Chief of Competition Sambugaro Sandro ITA
Assistant TD Aigmueller Gert AUT
Assistant RD Tepes Miran FIS

A Kowal Jan POL
B Brigadoi Ezio ITA
C Kleisl Sepp GER
D Kaekilehto Juhani FIN
E Locatelli Roland FRA

Hill Size (HS): 134 m
K-Point: 120 m
Meter Value: 1.8 Points/m

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

1
Musiol Julian
WSV Oberhof 05

GER
94.2
11.

115.5
30.

17
25.

2
Steinauer Marco
SC Einsiedeln

SUI
93.3
46.

106.5
47.

17
42.

3
Ipatov Dimitry
Magadan

RUS
93.6
39.

115.5
30.

17
25.

4
Kokkonen Akseli
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
94.4

6.
118.5

19.
17

15.

5
Karpenko Nikolay
CSKA

KAZ
93.7
34.

108.5
46.

17
41.

6
Kiuru Tami
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.9
26.

116.5
27.

17
22.

7
Yamada Hiroki
Kitano Construction

JPN
94.0
19.

114.5
34.

17
29.

8
Damjan Jernej
Ilirija Fersped

SLO
93.7
34.

114.0
39.

17
34.

9
Anisimov Maksim
RCHWCM Minsk

BLR
93.0
48.

111.0
45.

17
40.

10
Kofler Andreas
SV Raika Natters-Bergisel

AUT
94.2
11.

123.0
10.

17
8.

11
Alborn Alan
Alaska

USA
93.2
47.

116.0
28.

17
23.

12
Skupien Wojciech
WKS Zakopane

POL
94.2
11.

112.0
43.

17
38.

13
Dolezal Michal
Dukla Liberec

CZE
93.8
33.

103.5
49.

17
44.

14
Lindstroem Veli-Matti
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
94.0
19.

114.5
34.

17
29.

15
Tahtahunov Asan
Tschimbulak

KAZ
91.2
50.

94.5
50.

17
45.

16
Mesik Martin
Vimar Banska Bystrica

SVK
94.2
11.

114.0
39.

17
34.

17
Ammann Simon
RG Churfirsten

SUI
93.7
34.

114.5
34.

17
29.

18
Hautamaeki Jussi
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.9
26.

118.0
20.

17
16.

19
Ritzerfeld Joerg
WSV Oberhof 05

GER
94.0
19.

116.0
28.

17
23.

20
Pieper Stefan
SK Winterberg

GER
93.9
26.

106.0
48.

17
43.

21
Goldberger Andreas
SC Waldzell

AUT
93.6
39.

117.5
22.

17
18.

22
Loitzl Wolfgang
WSC Bad Mitterndorf

AUT
94.6

1.
124.5

5.
17
4.
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23
Higashi Akira
Nihon Kucho

JPN
93.6
39.

118.0
20.

17
16.

24
Matura Jan
Dukla Liberec

CZE
93.9
26.

121.0
14.

17
12.

25
Happonen Janne
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
94.0
19.

112.0
43.

17
38.

26
Bader Ferdinand
SC Auerbach

GER
94.5

2.
114.5

34.
17

29.

27
Jones Clint
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
93.6
39.

115.0
33.

17
28.

28
Peterka Primoz
SK Triglav Kranj

SLO
94.5

2.
114.0

39.
17

34.

29
Rutkowski Mateusz
TS Wisla Zakopane

POL
94.1
15.

114.5
34.

17
29.

30
Erikson Johan
Holmens IF

SWE
94.1
15.

115.5
30.

17
25.

31
Herr Alexander
Schonach/ Rohrhardsberg

GER
94.4

6.
119.5

16.
17

14.

32
Moellinger Michael
SC Einsiedeln

SUI
94.0
19.

117.5
22.

17
18.

33
Miyahira Hideharu
Mizuno

JPN
93.9
26.

117.5
22.

17
18.

34
Widhoelzl Andreas
SC Fieberbrunn

AUT
94.5

2.
121.5

13.
17

11.

35
Liegl Florian
SV Raika Natters-Bergisel

AUT
94.4

6.
123.5

7.
17
6.

36
Ito Daiki
Tsuchiya Home

JPN
94.3
10.

113.0
42.

17
37.

37
Funaki Kazuyoshi
FIT

JPN
94.0
19.

121.0
14.

17
12.

38
Hautamaeki Matti
Puijon Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.9
26.

122.5
12.

17
10.

39
Ingebrigtsen Tommy
Byaasen IL

NOR
93.6
39.

117.5
22.

17
18.

40
Neumayer Michael
SK Berchtesgaden

GER
94.5

2.
123.0

10.
17
8.

41
Janda Jakub
Dukla Frenstat

CZE
94.1
15.

126.5
3.

17
2.

42
Kranjec Robert
Triglav Kranj

SLO
93.9
26.

128.0
1.

17
1.

43
Kuettel Andreas
SC Einsiedeln

SUI
94.1
15.

123.5
7.

17
6.

44
Romoeren Bjoern Einar
Hosle IL

NOR
93.7
34.

125.0
4.

17
3.
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45
Benkovic Rok
SC Menges

SLO
94.4

6.
124.5

5.
17
4.

46
Schwarzenberger R.
TSU St. Veit

AUT
93.6
39.

123.5
7.

16
2.

47
Kasai Noriaki
Tsuchiya Home

JPN
94.0
19.

117.0
26.

16
5.

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

48
Morgenstern Thomas
SV Villach

AUT
93.4
45.

119.0
17.

16
3.

49
Hoellwarth Martin
SC Mayrhofen

AUT
92.8
49.

119.0
17.

16
3.

50
Malysz Adam
KS Wisla Ustronianka

POL
93.7
34.

127.5
2.

16
1.

Weather Information

Time Weather
Temp.[°C] Humid.

[%]
Wind[m/s]

Air Snow min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 20:00 - 20:36 Clear 19.0 56 1.2 2.3 1.8

Statistics

Gate Falls
Distance[m] Speed[km/h] Jumpers / Nations

in starting list started with resultsmin. max. Avg. min. max. Avg.

Trial Round 16 0 117.0 127.5 121.2 92.8 94.0 93.5 50/15 50/15 50/15
17 0 94.5 128.0 116.5 91.2 94.6 93.9

Legend
min. minimum max. maximum
Avg. Average Assistant TD Assistant Technical Delegate
Assistant RD Assistant Race Director Humid. Humidity
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